
1 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 96.04 51.64 44.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -2.12 3.18-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.962 2 1 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 0 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.73 4.033 2 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.97 3.673 2 5 4 4

6 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 3 1 2

7 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.67 8.922 2 2 0 2

9 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.410 0 -1 -2 -1

10 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.164 2 3 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 4 2

48.54 51.64

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.354.75 6.00 6.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.405.25 6.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.705.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.555.50 6.00 5.75 5.00 5.50

44.40

2 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 1 93.54 53.42 41.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.06 6.963 1 1 2 2

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.92 8.422 2 2 2 3

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 0 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 0 2 2 3

6 2A+1Eu<+3S < 7.98 -0.26 7.72-2 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 1 2 3 3

8 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3F+REP 4.08 X -1.59 2.49-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.250 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 0 3

54.11 53.42

Skating Skills 1.60 5.405.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.154.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.054.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.304.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.25

41.12

転倒:  -1.00
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3 藤  原  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 12 86.10 47.30 38.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.98 3.45-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 0 1 1 0

3 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.39 4.14-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 0 2 3 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 3

6 3S 4.30 0.34 4.641 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 1 3 4 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.76 5.382 2 1 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.810 0 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.482 2 3 4 3

44.42 47.30

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.705.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.954.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.855.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.00

38.80

4 芳  岡  優  釉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 8 84.19 45.03 40.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.68 -1.84 1.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.84 3.843 3 3 3 2

6 3S+2T< < 5.28 -0.86 4.42-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.072 2 4 4 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 0 -2 -1 -1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 2 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.58 3.212 1 3 3 2

44.96 45.03

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.055.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.155.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

40.16

転倒:  -1.00
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5 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 79.02 42.78 36.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.85 7.452 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 -0.71 5.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.98 3.45-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.563 2 4 4 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 1 2

6 2A+1Eu+3S<< << 5.10 -0.99 4.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 0 2 1 1

8 3F< < 4.38 X -0.48 3.90-2 -1 0 -1 -2

9 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.54 1.33-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 2 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 1 2 2 1

43.54 42.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.804.50 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.654.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.554.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.00

36.24

6 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 3 70.28 35.72 34.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.52 4.01-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.23 -0.78 2.45-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 0 2 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.13 3.871 0 0 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 2 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 3 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 0 1 0 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 1 3

35.31 35.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.354.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.404.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.75

34.56
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7 久  保  智  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 69.04 31.68 37.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.34 5.940 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 2 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.31 0.99-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 0.34 6.341 0 2 1 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 1 1 0

8 SSp2 1.60 0.19 1.791 1 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 2 1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -2 -1 0

30.80 31.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 4.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.605.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.655.00 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.805.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

37.36

8 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 4 68.82 32.22 37.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 SSp4 2.50 0.65 3.153 1 3 3 3

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.10 2.13-4 -3 -4 -2 -4

3 2A+3T<< << 4.60 -1.65 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3T 4.20 -0.25 3.95-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.13 4.030 0 0 2 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2

7 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.68 1.19-4 -4 -3 -5 -4

8 2S 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 0 1 1 1

9 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.07 4.140 0 1 0 0

10 FCSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 0 -2 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.021 1 2 2 2

34.20 32.22

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.804.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.804.75 5.25 4.75 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

37.60

転倒:  -1.00
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9 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 66.27 29.43 37.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 4.98 -0.44 4.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.270 0 1 1 2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.58 1.12-4 -2 -3 -5 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 1 2 3 3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.052 1 1 2 1

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 -1 1 1

8 2T 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 0 1

9 2A 3.63 X -0.92 2.71-3 -2 -4 -2 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 1 2 3 3

29.77 29.43

Skating Skills 1.60 4.855.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.555.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.604.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.904.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.00

37.84

転倒:  -1.00

10 坂  下      琳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 63.56 27.32 36.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.26 5.34-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.75 0.95-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 2

5 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.920 -1 0 -4 -3

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.10 -0.04 3.060 -1 0 0 0

8 3S< < 3.55 X -1.49 2.06-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 1A 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-4 -4 -2 -5 -3

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 0 0 1 2

29.92 27.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.454.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.554.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25

36.24
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11 久  保  舞  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 10 60.62 24.26 37.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.76 4.962 2 1 2 2

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 3 2

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.30 0.18 1.481 1 1 2 2

7 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.50 X -0.65 2.85-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.28 3.221 -3 -1 -1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 1 1 1 2

25.57 24.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.955.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.555.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.354.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.804.50 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

37.36

転倒:  -1.00

12 松  本  夕  芽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 9 60.33 27.69 32.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.51 3.94-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.22 2.88-1 0 -2 -2 -1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.171 1 2 1 2

5 3T 4.20 -0.25 3.95-2 0 0 0 -1

6 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.22 3.63-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

28.86 27.69

Skating Skills 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.904.50 4.00 3.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

32.64
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13 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 60.27 26.55 34.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.401 1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 2 0

5 3S<<+REP << 0.91 -0.60 0.31-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 1 1

8 2Fe+2T e 2.92 X -0.41 2.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-4 -2 -5 -5 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 1 1 0

27.63 26.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.554.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.054.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.355.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.454.75 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

34.72

転倒:  -1.00

第51回全大阪フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2019年2月9日-11日
Version:2018.38.1222.740
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